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Allman Richard 187 Pinehurst Ave. #4A 
New York, NY 10033 

c: 347-334-1600 Richardlallman@gmail.com 

Anapol Vivian 
45 Fairview Ave. #19H  
New York, NY 10040 

c: 347-483-4079 
h: 212-567-8608 manapol@nyc.rr.com  

Ash 
(see Pearlstein-Gluck,M) 

Alexandra   alexandraleah@gmail.com 

Austern 
Ruth &  
Harold 

200 Winston Dr. #1614 
Cliffside Park, NJ 07010 

h: 201-224-7883 arhaustern@aol.com  

Authers 
(see Silver, S.) 

John 
Andie  
Josie  
Jamie  

140 Cabrini Blvd. #69  
New York, NY 10033 

c: 646-286-3509 john.authers@gmail.com 

Bailer Harriet 765 Riverside Dr. #5G 
New York, NY 10032 

c: 646-477-7520 
h: 212-781-8214 

harrietbailer@gmail.com 

Berner 
(see Hametz, P.) 

Christopher 
Adam – college 
Rebecca  

720 Ft. Washington Ave. #1W  
New York, NY 10040 h: 212-568-6122  

Bernstein 
Tracey & Jason 
Rhett 
Aaron 

 
c: 415-297-7609 (T) 
c: 917-549-9512 (J)  

traceybernstein64@gmail.com 
jaycolenyc@gmail.com	  

Billig Hemda 
160 Cabrini Blvd. #16 
New York, NY 10033 

h: 212-923-2790 hemdabillig@gmail.com 



Brodsky 
(see Levitt, M.) 

Jared    

Canning  
Debra  
Benjamin  
Helena  

900 W 190th St. #3G 
New York, NY 10040 

c: 917-846-7064 
h: 212-740-2728 dcanning@paulweiss.com  

Cantor 
(see Gross, C.) 

Margalit 
Orli 

 c: 646-352-2890 margalit.cantor@gmail.com 

Christian 
Loren & Jeff 
Xander  
Maddy  

 c: 310-428-8814 lchristian@muzosa.com 

Collins 
(see Levin, J.)  

Tara 
Eleanor 
Josie  

  tara.collins@gmail.com 

Craig 
 (See Gerber, L.) Will 

558 W 173rd St. 
New York, NY 10032 c: 646-250-6549 wwcraig@gmail.com 

Cytryn 
(see Scigliano, E.) 

Dr. Lawrence 
140 Cabrini Blvd. #66  
New York, NY 10033 

h: 212-740-2866 Lcytryn@gmail.com 

Danish Marcia 
690 Ft. Washington Ave. #6M 
New York, NY 10040 

  

Danish Michael 690 Ft. Washington Ave. #6M 
New York, NY 10040 

  



Darwin 
(see Zimmer, M.) 

Helana   helana.darwin@gmail.com 

DaSilva 
(see Loscocco, P.) 

Andrew 
Sara  

116 Pinehurst Ave. #E13  
New York, NY 10033 

c: 917-216-2625 
h: 212-923-2263 adasilva2357@gmail.com 

Dornfeld 
 (see Keeler, R.) 

Glenn 
116 Pinehurst Ave. #F11 
New York, NY 10033 

h: 212-740-4004 dornfeldesq@earthlink.net 

 Douglas Diana 
824 W 176 St. #5C  
New York, NY 10033 

c: 917-656-9721 
h: 212-928-3327 

dianaddouglas@hotmail.com 

Dubiner 
Karen 
Anni Turkel 
Simon Turkel 

160 Cabrini Blvd. #44 
New York, NY 10033 

b: 212-873-8904 
h: 212-923-4420 

kdubiner318@gmail.com 

Edelstein Susan 
45 Overlook Terrace #6D 
New York, NY 10033 c: 215-833-2220 susanraye.edelstein@gmail.com 

Eisner Arthur   c: 917-697-4794 aje23@verizon.net 

Elias 
Jenna & 
Zachary 
Zoe 

 c: 201-341-1892 (J)  

Epstein 
(see Thunberg, G).) 

Binyamin 
Annika  
Eliana  

860 W 181 St. #38 
New York, NY 10033 

h: 212-568-0733 
c: 917-318-5394 

ben94nyc@yahoo.com 



Espinosa-Weeks Elena Margarita 
616 W 186 St. #21 
New York, NY 10033 

c: 786-559-5665 nenimargarita@aol.com 

Feinstein 
 (see Kaplan, A.) 

Amy 
Pearl 

 
   Amyfeinstein.nyc@gmail.com 

Frank  
(see Holcomb, D.) 

Miriam 
160 Cabrini Blvd. #39  
New York, NY 10033 

h: 212-923-8690 mf5@nyu.edu 

Garelik 

Gisele & 
Anatoly 
Boaz  
Lior  

   

Gellert 
(see Gershonowitz, M.) 

Susan 
360 Cabrini Blvd. #8M  
New York, NY 10040 

c: 917-797-3028 susan_gellert@yahoo.com  

Gerber Jesse   c: 646-335-3649 HTbookkeeper@nyc.rr.com 

Gerber 
 (see Craig, W.) 

Laurie 
Hallie 

558 W 173rd St. 
New York, NY 10032 c: 646-245-4435 Laurie@handelgroup.com 

Gershonowitz 
(see Gellert, S.) 

Mitch 
360 Cabrini Blvd. #8M  
New York, NY 10040 

h: 212-923-7753 
c: 917-797-2910 

  

Glassman Paul 
200 Cabrini Blvd. #48 
New York, NY 10033 

c: 917-434-0954 
h: 212-568-2921 

glassman10033@gmail.com 



Gonzalez Rebecca 
Julia 

66 Overlook Terrace, #8L 
New York, NY 10040 

c: 202-258-6292 rebeccahgonzalez@gmail.com 

Goodman 
 (see Slomko, H.) Stephanie  c: 646-530-4456 stepgood@hotmail.com 

Gordon Alex 
579 W 215 St, #10G 
New York, NY 10034 

c: 610-291-5870  

Gradess 
 

Regina & Roger 
 

99 Hillside Ave. #6J  
New York, NY 10040 

c: 917-657-6915 
h: 212-567-2033 

Reginag99@gmail.com 
RogerGradess@gmail.com 

Gross 
(see Cantor, M.) 

Chris 
Orli 

 c: 917-371-7840 gross.c1@gmail.com 

 
Hamburgh 
 

 
Rita & Mark 
 

200 Cabrini Blvd. #106  
New York, NY 10033 

c: 646-457-2291 (R) 
c: 917-843-1624(M)  
h: 212-568-5589 

rita.hamburgh@gmail.com 
mark.hamburgh@gmail.com 
 

Hametz-Berner 
(see Berner, C.) 

Patricia 
Adam – college 
Rebecca  

720 Ft. Washington Ave. #1W 
New York, NY 10040  

h: 212-568-6122 phametz@montefiore.org 

Hammerman 
(see Schwartz, R.) 

Daniel 
Elsa 

700 Ft. Washington Ave. #6C 
New York, NY 10040 

c: 917-428-.4024 danhammerman@gmail.com 

Hawn 
(see Sussman, K.) 

Aaron 
Charlie  

 c: 917-756-4892 
h: 212-543-9221 

hawnaaron@gmail.com 



Herman  
Dara 
Vivian  
Declan  

56 Bennett Ave. #3H 
New York, NY 10033 

c: 917-776-4709 daraherman@gmail.com 

Holcomb 
(see Frank, M.) Desma 

160 Cabrini Blvd. #39  
New York, NY 10033 

c: 917-414-5423 
h: 212-923-8690 desma.holcomb@gmail.com  

Holtz Aliza  
c: 603-991-3854 
h: 212-927-4696 

aliza1@aol.com  

Johnston 
(see Rubinstein, J.) 

Samuel 
Daniel 

255 Cabrini Blvd. #4E 
New York, NY 10040 

c: 732-735-0090 Samuel.Johnston@gmail.com  

Kaplan 
 (see Feinstein, A.) 

Aaron 
Pearl 

 
 

 ak@aaronkaplan.info 

Kaplan Laura 
 
550 Ft. Washington Ave. #1B 
New York, NY 10033 

c: 646-256-5514 
h: 212-781-6990 laurakaplan@igc.org 

Kaufmann 
(see Porter, M.) 

Elaine 
900 W 190 St. #10C 
New York, NY 10040 

  

Keeler 
 (see Dornfeld, G.) 

 Rachael 
116 Pinehurst Ave. #F11 
New York, NY 10033 

c: 917-208-7541  Rkeeler2001@yahoo.com 

Kelk  
 

Denny C., DDS, 
& John 

220 Cabrini Blvd. #6A  
New York, NY 10033 

h: 212-923-5232 DennyKelk@gmail.com 
jkelk@nyc.rr.com 



Kelley Bugs - Teen   
  
c:  917 405-3863    
 

dabk3000@gmail.com 

Kleeman Marvin 
116 Pinehurst Ave. #D24 
New York, NY 10033 h: 212-923-5541  MarvMJK@aol.com 

Klein Julia 
730 Ft Washington Ave. #2A  
New York, NY 10040 

  

Klein 
Melanie & Mike 
Abby  
Anthony 

730 Ft Washington Ave. #2A  
New York, NY 10040 

h: 212-928-5157  
c: 917-275-2332 
    [Mike] 

mkleinuk@aol.com 
mkleinnyc@rcn.com 

Klein Rose 587 Ft. Washington Ave. 
New York, NY 10033 

    

Ko 
Jonathan & Riva 
Aaron 

282 Cabrini Blvd. #3F  
New York, NY 10040  

jonathan.y.ko@gmail.com 
rivarachel@gmail.com 

Koy  Sheldon  
5009 Broadway #204  
New York, NY 10034 

c: 917-435-5815 skhspr@gmail.com 

Kramer Ellen 
1380 Riverside Dr 
New York, NY 10033 

c: 201-245-5848 evk617@hotmail.com 

Laufer Jason 
Jonah 

45 Fairview Ave. #15F 
New York, NY 10040 

  



Laufer 
Joan Serrano & 
Joseph J. 

45 Fairview Ave. #T21 
New York, NY 10040 

c: 914-525-8310 
 (Joan) JoanHTpres@gmail.com 

Lehman Sharon   lehman45@aol.com 

Lenok 
Marisa & 
David 
Jack 

 
 

c: 810-444-2491(M) 
c: 914-815-1657 (D) 

marisahar@gmail.com 
DaveLenok@gmail.com 

Levin 
(see Rogovaya, L.)  

Edmund 
Sara  

140 Cabrini Blvd. #26  
New York, NY 10033 

h: 212-568-4561 l.levin@aol.com 

Levin 
(see Collins, T.) 

Joel 
Eleanor 
Josie  

  joel.levin@gmail.com 

Levitt 
(see Brodsky, J.) Melissa    

Loscocco  
(see DaSilva, A.) 

Paula 
Sara  

116 Pinehurst Ave. #E13  
New York, NY 10033 

h: 212-923-2263 ploscocco@gmail.com   

Macblane 
 (see Sesquin, S.) 

Amanda 
Samuel 

  amandamacblane@gmail.com 

McDonald 
(see Scherer, M.) 

Alison 
Sylvie -  

116 Pinehurst Ave.  #C51 
New York, NY 10033 c: 917-748-8764 alisonmcdonald@gmail.com  



Meyer  
(see Rosenthal, E.) 

Debbie  
Isaac  

217 W 136 St.  
New York, NY 10030 

c: 646-765-5482  

Meyer 
Lisa & 
Kenneth 

 
 

c: 917-428-3913(M) 
c: 917-568-6695 (K) 

lglick00@gmail.com 
kennethemeyer@gmail.com 

 
Moschitto 
 

Melissa & 
Patrick 
Sebastian 
Lila 

100 Cabrini Blvd.#24 
New York, NY 10033 c: 917-557-3517(M) melissamoschitto@gmail.com 

 
Muller 
 

 
Alex & Pauline 
 

900 W. 190 St. #10H 
New York, NY 10040 
 

c: 267-515-4422 
alexgmuller@gmail.com 
Pauline.michelle.muller@gmail.com 

 
Naftulin  
 

Lois  
180 Cabrini Blvd. #119  
New York, NY 10033 

c: 917-664-5082 
h: 212-928-4402 

lonaf007@yahoo.com 

Neidish Grace 180 Pinehurst Ave. #6 
New York, NY 10033 

  

Neidish Rose Ellen 
205 Pinehurst Ave. #5D 
New York, NY 10033 

c: 917-721-9627 
h: 212-781-8346 ren_27@rocketmail.com 

Nickelsburg 
Sari & Mark 
Lucas 

60 Cooper Street #2G 
New York, NY 10034 

c: 917-453-1174 (S) 
c: 917-589-8569(M) 

sarinickelsburg@gmail.com 
Nickelsburg@gmail.com 

Orentlicher  Morton 
116 Pinehurst Ave. #M23  
New York, NY 10033 

h: 212-781-3315 morent@att.net 



Park  
 
Molly  
Ethan   

  mrwasow@hotmail.com 

Pearlstein-Gluck 
(see Ash, A.) Michael   mpgluck@gmail.com 

Perelman Sorrentino 
Stefanie 
Emilia 

350 Cabrini Blvd #5G 
New York, NY 10040 

c: 917-538-0830  

Pickar 
Matt & Tracy 
Violet 
Maisie 

 
c: 917-207-6010(M) 
c: 202-285-1013(T)  

mattpickar@gmail.com 
teklein@gmail.com 

Porter 
(see Kaufmann, E.) 

Michael 900 W. 190 St. #10C 
New York, NY 10040 

  

Rogovaya 
(see Levin, E.) 

Lilia 
Sara  

140 Cabrini Blvd. #26  
New York, NY 10033 c: 917-566-7902 Lilia0502@gmail.com 

Rosenthal  
(see Meyer, D.) 

Eric 
Isaac  

217 W 136 St.  
New York, NY 10030 

c: 917-573-0851 eric.m.rosenthal@outlook.com 

Ross 

Meredith & 
Peter 
Isaac 
Leo 

 
802 W. 190 St. #3A 
New York, NY 10040 
 

c:203-361-7222 (M) 
c: 917-239-4247 (P) 

 
m3ross@gmail.com 
pross67@gmail.com 
 

Rubin 
Meredith & Josh 
Sylvie  
Arlo  

200 Pinehurst Ave. #5G 
New York, NY 10033 

 
c: 201-306-9818(M) 
c: 917-558-5535 (J)  

 
meredith@msbtherapy.com 
youngamerican@davidbowie.com  



Rubinstein 
(see Zilberman, I.) 

Emily  
David  
Lily  

180 Cabrini Blvd. #14  
New York, NY 10033 

c:917-601-0453 emily.rubinstein@gmail.com 

 
Rubinstein 
(see Johnston, S.) 
 

Judith 
Daniel 

255 Cabrini Blvd. #4E 
New York, NY 10040 c: 347-224-1207 Judith.rubinstein@gmail.com 

Rubinstein 
(see Turiel, R.) Todd 

120 Cabrini Blvd. #11 
New York, NY 10033 

h: 718-796-4088 
c: 347-224-1206  tmrubinstein@gmail.com  

Scherer 
(see McDonald, A.) 

Matthew 
Sylvie   

116 Pinehurst Ave. #C51 
New York, NY 10033 

c: 908-309-3866 matt.l.scherer@gmail.com 

Schneider 
(see Talansky, J.) 

Brian   brianschneider70@gmail.com 

Schwartz 
(see Hammerman, D.) 

Robyn 
Daniel 
Elsa 

700 Fort Washington Ave. #6C 
New York, NY 10040 

c: 201-819-8607 res61@caa.columbia.edu 

Schwenger  Jane  
259 Bennett Ave. #4F 
New York, NY 10040 h: 212-567-4841 janeschwenger@yahoo.com 

Scigliano 
(see Cytryn, L.) 

Dr. Eileen 
140 Cabrini Blvd. #66  
New York, NY 10033 

h: 212-740-2866 eileen.scigliano@mountsinai.org 

Sesquin 
 (see Macblane, A.) 

Stephane   Sesquinny@yahoo.com 



 
Shames 
 

Justin & Yocasta   jmshames22@gmail.com  
yocastashames@gmail.com 

Silver  
(see Authers, J.) 

Sara  
Andie  
Josie  
Jamie  

140 Cabrini Blvd. #69  
New York, NY 10033 c: 646-705-3286 sarasilver7@gmail.com 

Skelton  
Jessica & Marc 
Nina  
Salome  

920 Riverside Dr. #51A  
New York, NY 10032 

 
c: 917-684-8787 (J) 
c: 917-251-9853(M) 
 

 
hulubita@hotmail.com 
marcskelton@gmail.com  

Slodounik 
Laurie & Aaron 
Ezra 6 
Amos 3 

 c: 347-451-2526 (L) Laurie_Slodounik@hotmail.com 

Slomko 
 (see Goodman, S.) 

Howard   hslomoko@gmail.com 

Smerka 
Dalia &  
Lester 

 

 
c: 917-783-3020 
h: 212-923-5585 
 

dalia116@gmail.com 

Snyder 
 

Iris & Paul 
Elijah  
Jordan  

66 Overlook Terrace #5K  
New York, NY 10040 

 
c: 703-585-1011 (I) 
c: 646-326-5225 (P) 
 

irisysnyder@gmail.com 

Stahl Patrick & Sarah 109 Seaman Ave. #2H 
New York, NY 10034 

c: 347-922-8333 (P) 
c: 856-952-2638 (S) 

pdstahl@gmail.com 
sarahstahl26@gmail.com 



Stivelband Judy 200 Cabrini Blvd. #72 
New York, NY 10033 

c: 646-369-6705  onekid01@gmail.com 

Stoller Navahjo 
32 Culver Dr. 
New City, NY 10956 

c: 917-418-4725 
h: 212-928-5050 navi@navitimes.com 

Strauss Vera  
570 Ft. Washington Ave. #62B  
New York, NY 10033 

 verastrauss1@gmail.com 

Strauss-Goldsmith Edith 
1500 Palisade Ave. #14B 
Fort Lee, NJ 07024-5334 

h: 201-947-4325 Edith1500@yahoo.com  

Sussman 
(see Hawn, A.) 

Kate 
Charlie  
Addy 

 c: 917-842-3067 
h: 212-543-9221 

ksussman@gmail.com 

Talansky 
(see Schneider, B.) Jennifer    

Thalheimer Gary  
31 E 72 St. #9B  
New York, NY 10021 

c: 240-643-5506 
h: 212-288-9162 

garythalmusic@hotmail.com 

Thunberg 
(see Epstein, B) 

Ulrika 
Annika  
Eliana  

860 W 181 St. #38 
New York, NY 10033 

h: 212-568-0733 
c: 917-940-4145 

rika81nyc@yahoo.com  

Trimble 
 

Eva & Joe 
Delancey  
Marlowe  

900 W 190 St. #7H  
New York, NY 10040 

 
c: 917-273-9173 (E) 
c: 646-592-2703 (J) 
 

evat1977@gmail.com 
winchacha@aol.com 



Turiel 
(see Rubinstein, T) 

Robinanne 120 Cabrini Blvd. #11 
New York, NY 10033 

h: 718-796-4088 
c: 347-224-1209 

 rjturiel@gmail.com 

Weiner Susan 
570 Ft. Washington Ave. #52A 
New York, NY 10033 h: 212-595-0038   

Westheimer  Dr. Ruth 
900 W 190 St. #100 
New York, NY 10040 

  pierre@pierrelehu.com 

White 
Dr. Emily 
Bugs Kelley  

100 Cabrini Blvd., Apt. 37 
New York, NY 10033 

h: (212) 740-5363 hornstein1@aol.com 

Zatz Hilary 620 Ft. Washington Ave. #6A 
New York, NY 10040 

h:212-927-4553 pizzatzh@gmail.com 

Zilberman 
(see Rubinstein, E.) 

Igor 
David, Lily  

180 Cabrini Blvd. #14  
New York, NY 10033 

c: 917-748-7469 igorzilberman77@gmail.com 

Zimmer 
(see Darwin, H.) Matthew   

helana.darwin@gmail.com 
matthewzimmer@hotmail.com 

 
  



 

 

Name Specialty 

Harriet Bailer Accomplished pianist and self-taught artist. 

Loren & Jeff Christian Run a Martial Arts School and Gotham Kids, and Jeff is a personal trainer. 

Diana Douglas Herbalife Wellness Coach 

Karen Dubiner Psychologist 

Susan Edelstein Bar/Bat Mitzvah tutor; Hebrew tutor 

Mark Hamburgh Attorney: estates, estate planning, elder law, real estate 

Aliza Holtz 
Nature and Event Photographer;  Medical/Science Writer (manuscripts, regulatory);  
Nutrition and Science Public Speaker;  Biology Tutor (former professor). 

Brian Schneider Personal trainer: works privately in clients’ homes as a personal trainer or building gyms 

Sara Silver Freelance editing, business plans, grant & proposal writing 

Navahjo Stoller Northern Manhattan Commercial Real Estate Broker 

www.hebrewtabernacle.org  FB: https://www.facebook.com/Hebrewtabernacle.org 


